
SABRE EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT
neděle 9. února 2025 - 9:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 MAYER Sophie AUT 477 11.02.2009
2 ANTONOVA Maya BUL 73 29.04.2008
3 APOSTOLOVA Marina BUL 154 21.01.2010
4 BARDAROVA Elia BUL 103 23.06.2008
5 DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL 159 07.12.2009
6 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 5 05.07.2010
7 GENKOVA Desislava BUL 246 02.06.2009
8 GENOVA Mihaela BUL 187 04.12.2009
9 GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL 108 05.11.2009
10 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 116 04.10.2010
11 KARAIVANOVA Stilyana BUL 497 28.03.2009
12 NARLIYSKA Eva BUL 318 08.12.2008
13 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL 160 23.12.2009
14 NIKOLOVA Monika BUL 164 13.09.2008
15 TERZIAN Vaya BUL 326 30.12.2010
16 TSVETKOVA Katerina BUL 495 05.01.2010
17 VLASEVA Iva BUL 125 09.07.2008
18 YANKOVA Teodora BUL 241 26.03.2010
19 AXON Amelie CZE 999 22.09.2009
20 KOSINAROVA Alena CZE 356 16.03.2010
21 MORAVCOVA Zuzana CZE 999 21.07.2008
22 PRUCHOVA Anezka CZE 358 26.04.2011
23 SAPEHINA Natalie CZE 357 04.03.2010
24 SOJOVSKA Jana CZE 257 29.02.2008
25 SREJBEROVA Aneta CZE 224 24.01.2008
26 STEPANKOVA Lucie CZE 353 07.05.2008
27 SVIHOROVA Lenka CZE 999 07.02.2008
28 VACKOVA Nikola CZE 354 07.05.2008
29 VILIMOVA Nina CZE 999 26.04.2009
30 HOLLANDER Anni FIN 235 05.09.2008
31 ALBERT Stella GER 98 07.09.2009
32 CLARA Emilia GER 999 28.07.2008
33 DINKEL Theresa GER 133 16.11.2009
34 DOLL Julia GER 172 03.08.2010
35 GANSE Noee GER 214 03.02.2011
36 LOHBAUER Ivy GER 226 21.07.2010
37 LUCAS Annika GER 158 16.09.2009
38 PAULSEN Luisa GER 57 13.05.2011
39 PUSKARIC Julia GER 173 10.10.2010
40 REINHARDT Jill-Ronja GER 178 12.02.2008
41 REZI Luisa GER 40 19.01.2010
42 RUS Timea GER 153 05.07.2011
43 SCHLAFFER Dorothea GER 27 11.12.2008
44 SU Ruoshui GER 68 26.02.2009
45 VOYTOVA Viktoria GER 65 14.06.2010
46 WANG Bianca GER 452 07.05.2009
47 WAX Frieda GER 481 28.10.2010
48 GLYKI Angeliki GRE 134 17.04.2011
49 GRIBAVIOTI ELEONORA GRE 238 03.12.2011
50 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 1 18.10.2008
51 LIVANOU Victoria Carolina GRE 328 26.07.2011
52 PAPAGEORGIOU Ilektra GRE 470 15.10.2010
53 VALARI Despoina GRE 999 29.09.2008
54 ZHU Quanyue HKG 371 14.10.2010
55 DEAK-MOLNAR Dora HUN 229 06.01.2010
56 NAGY Emese HUN 486 17.05.2010
57 NAGY Reka HUN 218 07.02.2008
58 HARARY SHIR ISR 999 15.02.2011
59 SHLOMI LETICYA ISR 999 14.03.2010
60 BIGAGLI Ginevra ITA 52 20.01.2009
61 GALINDO MARIA KARINA PER 999 18.11.2008
62 BAJER Julia POL 399 18.01.2010
63 BIENCZAK Natalia POL 51 30.12.2009
64 DWORNIK Oliwia POL 121 21.09.2010
65 LIZAK Emilia POL 360 22.07.2011
66 NIEDZIALEK Hanna POL 309 09.01.2011
67 RYCZKOWSKA Karina POL 430 12.11.2010
68 SIWEK Amelia POL 16 21.04.2008
69 WOLSKA Zofia POL 413 13.06.2010



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 ZULAWSKA Hanna POL 390 03.01.2009
71 LEBENICNIK neja SLO 462 08.03.2008
72 BOSIC Ksenija SRB 269 18.06.2008
73 UBIPARIP Irina SRB 418 19.11.2010
74 BRIOT Olivia SUI 310 22.04.2010
75 DUBOIS Zoe SUI 201 01.05.2008
76 CHAMBAZ Flore SUI 406 27.06.2008
77 MENDEZ GOEDDE Anna SUI 477 02.05.2009
78 KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE 128 12.08.2009
79 GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR 196 04.12.2009
80 KOCAK elif cinar TUR 182 26.08.2010
81 KUREK berra TUR 101 08.06.2009
82 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 63 12.03.2009
83 SENOGLU irmak TUR 12 18.08.2009
84 YILDIZ Lotus Mina TUR 91 31.01.2009
85 ALIEKSIEIEVA Sabrina UKR 300 11.01.2011
86 HABRYLEVYCH Vladyslava UKR 276 13.01.2012
87 HORINA Vira UKR 232 01.07.2009
88 HRABOVA Mariia UKR 263 06.07.2010
89 CHUHUNOVA Aliesia UKR 350 02.03.2010
90 CHUZHMAROVA Sofia UKR 421 19.01.2012
91 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia UKR 138 08.07.2008
92 MURADYAN Amelie UKR 468 12.03.2011
93 OZARENKO Mariia UKR 261 13.01.2009
94 PIROHOVA Aleksiia UKR 71 08.08.2008
95 POPOVA Yanina UKR 999 18.09.2009
96 SHYSHOVA Daria UKR 393 16.07.2011
97 TSVIETKOVA Mariia UKR 304 27.02.2013
98 TYMOKHINA MARIIA UKR 223 22.11.2008
99 ZAMKOVSKA Katarina UKR 289 07.12.2009
100 ZUBOK Daria UKR 296 25.04.2008



15 pools
5 pools of 6 and 10 pools of 7
80 (80,00% of 100) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



SABRE EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT
neděle 9. února 2025 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 1
2 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 5
3 SENOGLU irmak TUR 12
4 SIWEK Amelia POL 16
5 SCHLAFFER Dorothea GER 27
6 REZI Luisa GER 40
7 BIENCZAK Natalia POL 51
8 BIGAGLI Ginevra ITA 52
9 PAULSEN Luisa GER 57
10 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 63
11 VOYTOVA Viktoria GER 65
12 SU Ruoshui GER 68
13 PIROHOVA Aleksiia UKR 71
14 ANTONOVA Maya BUL 73
15 YILDIZ Lotus Mina TUR 91
16 ALBERT Stella GER 98
17 KUREK berra TUR 101
18 BARDAROVA Elia BUL 103
19 GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL 108
20 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 116
21 DWORNIK Oliwia POL 121
22 VLASEVA Iva BUL 125
23 KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE 128
24 DINKEL Theresa GER 133
25 GLYKI Angeliki GRE 134
26 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia UKR 138
27 RUS Timea GER 153
28 APOSTOLOVA Marina BUL 154
29 LUCAS Annika GER 158
30 DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL 159
31 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL 160
32 NIKOLOVA Monika BUL 164
33 DOLL Julia GER 172
34 PUSKARIC Julia GER 173
35 REINHARDT Jill-Ronja GER 178
36 KOCAK elif cinar TUR 182
37 GENOVA Mihaela BUL 187
38 GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR 196
39 DUBOIS Zoe SUI 201
40 GANSE Noee GER 214
41 NAGY Reka HUN 218
42 TYMOKHINA MARIIA UKR 223
43 SREJBEROVA Aneta CZE 224
44 LOHBAUER Ivy GER 226
45 DEAK-MOLNAR Dora HUN 229
46 HORINA Vira UKR 232
47 HOLLANDER Anni FIN 235
48 GRIBAVIOTI ELEONORA GRE 238
49 YANKOVA Teodora BUL 241
50 GENKOVA Desislava BUL 246
51 SOJOVSKA Jana CZE 257
52 OZARENKO Mariia UKR 261
53 HRABOVA Mariia UKR 263
54 BOSIC Ksenija SRB 269
55 HABRYLEVYCH Vladyslava UKR 276
56 ZAMKOVSKA Katarina UKR 289
57 ZUBOK Daria UKR 296
58 ALIEKSIEIEVA Sabrina UKR 300
59 TSVIETKOVA Mariia UKR 304
60 NIEDZIALEK Hanna POL 309
61 BRIOT Olivia SUI 310
62 NARLIYSKA Eva BUL 318
63 TERZIAN Vaya BUL 326
64 LIVANOU Victoria Carolina GRE 328
65 CHUHUNOVA Aliesia UKR 350
66 STEPANKOVA Lucie CZE 353
67 VACKOVA Nikola CZE 354
68 KOSINAROVA Alena CZE 356



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 SAPEHINA Natalie CZE 357
70 PRUCHOVA Anezka CZE 358
71 LIZAK Emilia POL 360
72 ZHU Quanyue HKG 371
73 ZULAWSKA Hanna POL 390
74 SHYSHOVA Daria UKR 393
75 BAJER Julia POL 399
76 CHAMBAZ Flore SUI 406
77 WOLSKA Zofia POL 413
78 UBIPARIP Irina SRB 418
79 CHUZHMAROVA Sofia UKR 421
80 RYCZKOWSKA Karina POL 430
81 WANG Bianca GER 452
82 LEBENICNIK neja SLO 462
83 MURADYAN Amelie UKR 468
84 PAPAGEORGIOU Ilektra GRE 470
85 MAYER Sophie AUT 477
86 MENDEZ GOEDDE Anna SUI 477
87 WAX Frieda GER 481
88 NAGY Emese HUN 486
89 TSVETKOVA Katerina BUL 495
90 KARAIVANOVA Stilyana BUL 497
91 GALINDO MARIA KARINA PER 999
92 AXON Amelie CZE 999
93 HARARY SHIR ISR 999
94 MORAVCOVA Zuzana CZE 999
95 SVIHOROVA Lenka CZE 999
96 SHLOMI LETICYA ISR 999
97 VALARI Despoina GRE 999
98 CLARA Emilia GER 999
99 VILIMOVA Nina CZE 999
100 POPOVA Yanina UKR 999



SABRE EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT
neděle 9. února 2025 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

9:00

Referee(s):

HANUS Adam (CZE)

DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL

KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE

MURADYAN Amelie UKR

NEYCHEVA Diana BUL

BRIOT Olivia SUI

NIEDZIALEK Hanna POL

CLARA Emilia GER

Strip 2

9:00

Referee(s):

TAS Alper (TUR)

GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL

GALINDO MARIA KARINA PER

LUCAS Annika GER

NIKOLOVA Monika BUL

TSVIETKOVA Mariia UKR

LIVANOU Victoria Carolina GRE

MORAVCOVA Zuzana CZE

Strip 3

9:00

Referee(s):

SOMOSKEOY Peter (AUT)

ZHU Quanyue HKG

UBIPARIP Irina SRB

SVIHOROVA Lenka CZE

SENOGLU irmak TUR

APOSTOLOVA Marina BUL

ALIEKSIEIEVA Sabrina UKR

DOLL Julia GER



Strip 4

9:00

Referee(s):

DURUL MEHMET ERDEM (TUR)

PUSKARIC Julia GER

ZUBOK Daria UKR

AXON Amelie CZE

RUS Timea GER

NAGY Emese HUN

TERZIAN Vaya BUL

SIWEK Amelia POL

Strip 5

9:00

Referee(s):

ABALOS MARTINEZ Salvador (ESP)

REINHARDT Jill-Ronja GER

ZAMKOVSKA Katarina UKR

KARAIVANOVA Stilyana BUL

SCHLAFFER Dorothea GER

KOMISAROVA Anastasiia UKR

STEPANKOVA Lucie CZE

MENDEZ GOEDDE Anna SUI

Strip 6

9:00

Referee(s):

PETRUCZ Mirko (HUN)

NARLIYSKA Eva BUL

KOCAK elif cinar TUR

VILIMOVA Nina CZE

MAYER Sophie AUT

REZI Luisa GER

HABRYLEVYCH Vladyslava UKR

GLYKI Angeliki GRE



Strip 7

9:00

Referee(s):

BERKES David (AUT)

DINKEL Theresa GER

VACKOVA Nikola CZE

GENOVA Mihaela BUL

CHUZHMAROVA Sofia UKR

BIENCZAK Natalia POL

BOSIC Ksenija SRB

HARARY SHIR ISR

Strip 8

9:00

Referee(s):

VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

HRABOVA Mariia UKR

WANG Bianca GER

KOSINAROVA Alena CZE

TSVETKOVA Katerina BUL

BIGAGLI Ginevra ITA

GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR

KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE

Strip 9

9:00

Referee(s):

HUMEN Vasyl (UKR)

VLASEVA Iva BUL

SAPEHINA Natalie CZE

PAULSEN Luisa GER

OZARENKO Mariia UKR

DUBOIS Zoe SUI

LEBENICNIK neja SLO

Strip 10

9:00

Referee(s):

DINKEL Paul (GER)

OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR

GENKOVA Desislava BUL

VALARI Despoina GRE

DWORNIK Oliwia POL

SHLOMI LETICYA ISR



Strip 11

9:00

Referee(s):

RAIKIN Dimitar (BUL)

NAGY Reka HUN

RYCZKOWSKA Karina POL

CHUHUNOVA Aliesia UKR

GEORGIEVA Mina BUL

VOYTOVA Viktoria GER

PRUCHOVA Anezka CZE

Strip 12

9:00

Referee(s):

REINHARD Kvetoslav (CZE)

PAPAGEORGIOU Ilektra GRE

SU Ruoshui GER

DEAK-MOLNAR Dora HUN

GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL

LIZAK Emilia POL

TYMOKHINA MARIIA UKR

Strip 13

9:00

Referee(s):

KUCHERENKO Rostyslav (UKR)

SREJBEROVA Aneta CZE

GRIBAVIOTI ELEONORA GRE

PIROHOVA Aleksiia UKR

WAX Frieda GER

BARDAROVA Elia BUL

ZULAWSKA Hanna POL

Strip 14

9:00

Referee(s):

SVOBODOVA Michaela (CZE)

KUREK berra TUR

ANTONOVA Maya BUL

SHYSHOVA Daria UKR

WOLSKA Zofia POL

HOLLANDER Anni FIN

GANSE Noee GER



Strip 15

9:00

Referee(s):

RICKEN Lisa (GER)

HORINA Vira UKR

CHAMBAZ Flore SUI

YILDIZ Lotus Mina TUR

BAJER Julia POL

ALBERT Stella GER

YANKOVA Teodora BUL



SABRE EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT
neděle 9. února 2025 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
2 PAULSEN Luisa GER 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
3 ANTONOVA Maya BUL 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
4 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 4 1,00 20 9 +11 Advanced
5 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 5 0,83 29 10 +19 Advanced
6T DINKEL Theresa GER 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
6T DOLL Julia GER 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
8 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia UKR 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
9 SIWEK Amelia POL 5 0,83 27 11 +16 Advanced
10 SENOGLU irmak TUR 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
11 HRABOVA Mariia UKR 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
12 GLYKI Angeliki GRE 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
13 BIGAGLI Ginevra ITA 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
14 REZI Luisa GER 5 0,83 28 20 +8 Advanced
15 RUS Timea GER 5 0,83 25 18 +7 Advanced
16 VOYTOVA Viktoria GER 4 0,80 22 10 +12 Advanced
17T PIROHOVA Aleksiia UKR 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
17T DEAK-MOLNAR Dora HUN 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
19 YILDIZ Lotus Mina TUR 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
20 GRIBAVIOTI ELEONORA GRE 4 0,80 24 17 +7 Advanced
21 YANKOVA Teodora BUL 4 0,80 23 17 +6 Advanced
22 DWORNIK Oliwia POL 3 0,75 19 8 +11 Advanced
23 NIKOLOVA Monika BUL 4 0,67 26 15 +11 Advanced
24 LUCAS Annika GER 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
25 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
26 BIENCZAK Natalia POL 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
27 APOSTOLOVA Marina BUL 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
28 GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR 4 0,67 28 22 +6 Advanced
29 REINHARDT Jill-Ronja GER 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
30 GENOVA Mihaela BUL 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
31 SCHLAFFER Dorothea GER 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
32 GALINDO MARIA KARINA PER 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
33 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
34 BOSIC Ksenija SRB 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
35 WOLSKA Zofia POL 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
36T LEBENICNIK neja SLO 3 0,60 22 17 +5 Advanced
36T KUREK berra TUR 3 0,60 22 17 +5 Advanced
38T SU Ruoshui GER 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
38T OZARENKO Mariia UKR 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
40 GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL 3 0,60 23 20 +3 Advanced
41 HORINA Vira UKR 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
42 ALBERT Stella GER 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
43 GANSE Noee GER 3 0,60 17 15 +2 Advanced
44 TYMOKHINA MARIIA UKR 3 0,60 22 21 +1 Advanced
45 ZULAWSKA Hanna POL 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
46 NAGY Reka HUN 3 0,60 19 20 -1 Advanced
47 KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE 3 0,50 26 17 +9 Advanced
48 ZAMKOVSKA Katarina UKR 3 0,50 24 18 +6 Advanced
49 NIEDZIALEK Hanna POL 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
50 KOCAK elif cinar TUR 3 0,50 26 23 +3 Advanced
51 ZUBOK Daria UKR 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
52 GENKOVA Desislava BUL 2 0,50 15 14 +1 Advanced
53 VACKOVA Nikola CZE 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
54 ALIEKSIEIEVA Sabrina UKR 3 0,50 19 19 0 Advanced
55T PUSKARIC Julia GER 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
55T WANG Bianca GER 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
57 UBIPARIP Irina SRB 3 0,50 22 25 -3 Advanced
58 NARLIYSKA Eva BUL 3 0,50 20 26 -6 Advanced
59 PRUCHOVA Anezka CZE 2 0,40 18 16 +2 Advanced
60 VLASEVA Iva BUL 2 0,40 19 19 0 Advanced
61 BARDAROVA Elia BUL 2 0,40 18 18 0 Advanced
62 CHUHUNOVA Aliesia UKR 2 0,40 15 19 -4 Advanced
63 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 2 0,40 13 17 -4 Advanced
64 LIZAK Emilia POL 2 0,40 18 23 -5 Advanced
65 RYCZKOWSKA Karina POL 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
66 WAX Frieda GER 2 0,40 17 23 -6 Advanced
67 HABRYLEVYCH Vladyslava UKR 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
68 NAGY Emese HUN 2 0,33 19 22 -3 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 TERZIAN Vaya BUL 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
70 MENDEZ GOEDDE Anna SUI 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
71 CLARA Emilia GER 2 0,33 20 28 -8 Advanced
72 MAYER Sophie AUT 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Advanced
73 MORAVCOVA Zuzana CZE 2 0,33 18 27 -9 Advanced
74 TSVIETKOVA Mariia UKR 2 0,33 14 23 -9 Advanced
75 STEPANKOVA Lucie CZE 2 0,33 14 26 -12 Advanced
76 SHLOMI LETICYA ISR 1 0,25 10 18 -8 Advanced
77 CHAMBAZ Flore SUI 1 0,20 11 20 -9 Advanced
78 HOLLANDER Anni FIN 1 0,20 11 21 -10 Advanced
79 SAPEHINA Natalie CZE 1 0,20 10 22 -12 Advanced
80 DUBOIS Zoe SUI 1 0,20 9 23 -14 Advanced
81 VILIMOVA Nina CZE 1 0,17 21 28 -7 Eliminated
82 ZHU Quanyue HKG 1 0,17 18 26 -8 Eliminated
83 HARARY SHIR ISR 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
84 TSVETKOVA Katerina BUL 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
85T LIVANOU Victoria Carolina GRE 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
85T AXON Amelie CZE 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
87 KARAIVANOVA Stilyana BUL 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
88 BRIOT Olivia SUI 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
89 SREJBEROVA Aneta CZE 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
90 BAJER Julia POL 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
91 PAPAGEORGIOU Ilektra GRE 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
92 VALARI Despoina GRE 0 0,00 5 20 -15 Eliminated
93T CHUZHMAROVA Sofia UKR 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
93T MURADYAN Amelie UKR 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
95 SHYSHOVA Daria UKR 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
96 KOSINAROVA Alena CZE 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
97 SVIHOROVA Lenka CZE 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
DNF SOJOVSKA Jana CZE Withdrew
DNF LOHBAUER Ivy GER Withdrew
DNF POPOVA Yanina UKR Withdrew
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SABRE EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT
neděle 9. února 2025 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 SENOGLU irmak TUR 18.08.2009
2 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 18.10.2008
3T SIWEK Amelia POL 21.04.2008
3T SU Ruoshui GER 26.02.2009
5 ANTONOVA Maya BUL 29.04.2008
6 VOYTOVA Viktoria GER 14.06.2010
7 SCHLAFFER Dorothea GER 11.12.2008
8 KUREK berra TUR 08.06.2009
9 DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL 07.12.2009
10 DOLL Julia GER 03.08.2010
11 HRABOVA Mariia UKR 06.07.2010
12 GLYKI Angeliki GRE 17.04.2011
13 DEAK-MOLNAR Dora HUN 06.01.2010
14 GRIBAVIOTI ELEONORA GRE 03.12.2011
15 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 05.07.2010
16 NAGY Reka HUN 07.02.2008
17 PAULSEN Luisa GER 13.05.2011
18 DINKEL Theresa GER 16.11.2009
19 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia UKR 08.07.2008
20 BIGAGLI Ginevra ITA 20.01.2009
21 REZI Luisa GER 19.01.2010
22 PIROHOVA Aleksiia UKR 08.08.2008
23 YANKOVA Teodora BUL 26.03.2010
24 BIENCZAK Natalia POL 30.12.2009
25 GALINDO MARIA KARINA PER 18.11.2008
26 WOLSKA Zofia POL 13.06.2010
27 LEBENICNIK neja SLO 08.03.2008
28 HORINA Vira UKR 01.07.2009
29 ALBERT Stella GER 07.09.2009
30 GANSE Noee GER 03.02.2011
31 KOCAK elif cinar TUR 26.08.2010
32 BARDAROVA Elia BUL 23.06.2008
33 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 12.03.2009
34 RUS Timea GER 05.07.2011
35 YILDIZ Lotus Mina TUR 31.01.2009
36 DWORNIK Oliwia POL 21.09.2010
37 NIKOLOVA Monika BUL 13.09.2008
38 LUCAS Annika GER 16.09.2009
39 APOSTOLOVA Marina BUL 21.01.2010
40 GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR 04.12.2009
41 REINHARDT Jill-Ronja GER 12.02.2008
42 GENOVA Mihaela BUL 04.12.2009
43 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL 23.12.2009
44 BOSIC Ksenija SRB 18.06.2008
45 OZARENKO Mariia UKR 13.01.2009
46 GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL 05.11.2009
47 TYMOKHINA MARIIA UKR 22.11.2008
48 ZULAWSKA Hanna POL 03.01.2009
49 KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE 12.08.2009
50 ZAMKOVSKA Katarina UKR 07.12.2009
51 NIEDZIALEK Hanna POL 09.01.2011
52 ZUBOK Daria UKR 25.04.2008
53 GENKOVA Desislava BUL 02.06.2009
54 VACKOVA Nikola CZE 07.05.2008
55 ALIEKSIEIEVA Sabrina UKR 11.01.2011
56T WANG Bianca GER 07.05.2009
56T PUSKARIC Julia GER 10.10.2010
58 UBIPARIP Irina SRB 19.11.2010
59 NARLIYSKA Eva BUL 08.12.2008
60 PRUCHOVA Anezka CZE 26.04.2011
61 VLASEVA Iva BUL 09.07.2008
62 CHUHUNOVA Aliesia UKR 02.03.2010
63 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 04.10.2010
64 LIZAK Emilia POL 22.07.2011
65 RYCZKOWSKA Karina POL 12.11.2010
66 WAX Frieda GER 28.10.2010
67 HABRYLEVYCH Vladyslava UKR 13.01.2012
68 NAGY Emese HUN 17.05.2010



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 TERZIAN Vaya BUL 30.12.2010
70 MENDEZ GOEDDE Anna SUI 02.05.2009
71 CLARA Emilia GER 28.07.2008
72 MAYER Sophie AUT 11.02.2009
73 MORAVCOVA Zuzana CZE 21.07.2008
74 TSVIETKOVA Mariia UKR 27.02.2013
75 STEPANKOVA Lucie CZE 07.05.2008
76 SHLOMI LETICYA ISR 14.03.2010
77 CHAMBAZ Flore SUI 27.06.2008
78 HOLLANDER Anni FIN 05.09.2008
79 SAPEHINA Natalie CZE 04.03.2010
80 DUBOIS Zoe SUI 01.05.2008
81 VILIMOVA Nina CZE 26.04.2009
82 ZHU Quanyue HKG 14.10.2010
83 HARARY SHIR ISR 15.02.2011
84 TSVETKOVA Katerina BUL 05.01.2010
85T LIVANOU Victoria Carolina GRE 26.07.2011
85T AXON Amelie CZE 22.09.2009
87 KARAIVANOVA Stilyana BUL 28.03.2009
88 BRIOT Olivia SUI 22.04.2010
89 SREJBEROVA Aneta CZE 24.01.2008
90 BAJER Julia POL 18.01.2010
91 PAPAGEORGIOU Ilektra GRE 15.10.2010
92 VALARI Despoina GRE 29.09.2008
93T CHUZHMAROVA Sofia UKR 19.01.2012
93T MURADYAN Amelie UKR 12.03.2011
95 SHYSHOVA Daria UKR 16.07.2011
96 KOSINAROVA Alena CZE 16.03.2010
97 SVIHOROVA Lenka CZE 07.02.2008



SABRE EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT
neděle 9. února 2025 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ABALOS MARTINEZ Salvador ESP 00863727 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
BERKES David AUT 00853637 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
BRANDT Christian GER 00841810 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DINKEL Paul GER 00849717 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DURUL MEHMET ERDEM TUR 00851678 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
HANUS Adam CZE 00003099 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 4
HUMEN Vasyl UKR 00842893 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
KNEZ Mateusz POL B 00003088 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
KUCHERENKO Rostyslav UKR 00845670 Ref: 1
KUMUK Kuzey TUR C 00849026 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
MANDOV Ivan BUL B 00831975 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
PETRUCZ Mirko HUN 00845689 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
RAIKIN Dimitar BUL C 00838816 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
REINHARD Kvetoslav CZE 00840606 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2
RICKEN Lisa GER C 00846752 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SOKOLOWSKI Niklas GER C 00853130 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
SOMOSKEOY Peter AUT 00002062 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STOLBUNOV Nikita UKR 00853354 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SVOBODOVA Michaela CZE 00842017 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TAS Alper TUR 00845879 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
TERZI Tymur UKR 00844034 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
VODENOV Valentin BUL C 00838818 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
WICHER Mateusz POL B 00690156 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 3 Video: 1 Video: 1



Total entries: 100
Total participants: 100
Top-32 ranked participants: 5
Number of countries represented: 18

GER: 17 participants
BUL: 17 participants
UKR: 16 participants
CZE: 11 participants
POL: 9 participants
TUR: 6 participants
GRE: 6 participants
SUI: 4 participants
HUN: 3 participants
SRB: 2 participants
ISR: 2 participants
FIN: 1 participants
HKG: 1 participants
SWE: 1 participants
AUT: 1 participants
ITA: 1 participants
SLO: 1 participants
PER: 1 participants


